CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN
• LED exterior RGB adjustable floodlight with DMX control
• Constructed in pressure due cast aluminium alloy and finished in
durable powder coated paint
• High performance RGB LED floodlight with excellent illumination
and ultra low glare output
• Secure tilt adjustable mechanism for reliable and accurate
alignment

380
40
CODE ORDERING GUIDE: PRODUCT CODE
COLOUR CODE
-03 Textured White
-07 Textured Black
-11 Textured Silver
MAXIMUM SYSTEM
POWER
COLOUR
TEMP.
55°
BEAM ANGLE HOT  LED
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE LUMEN
OUTPUT
PRODUCT CODE 55°
90W RGB 1697-RGBDMX-90W N/A N/A
120W RGB 1698-RGBDMX-120W N/A N/A
Example: 1697-RGBDMX-90W-03
COLOUR CODE-
    SPECIFICATIONS:  KG
6.0 kg Class I
IK08 IP65
Year warranty Made in Australia
UNIQUE SQUARE
DOUBLE BATWING
LIGHT OUTPUT
FLOODLIGHTS
HEAD OFFICE: NSW (02) 9822 7333  |  VIC (03) 9801 7777  |  QLD (07) 3806 4466  |  SA (08) 8260 1444